
IV MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU PZŁ KATOWICE
W STRZELANIACH ŚRUTOWYCH
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 30.03.2019
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1 8 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ S C KATOWICE 2 23 22 23 23 91
2 43 BRZEZIAK MARIUSZ S KATOWICE 8 24 23 21 22 90
3 44 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ S KATOWICE 8 23 19 24 23 89
4 45 HINK DENIS S C KATOWICE 8 24 19 24 22 89
5 19 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA D KATOWICE 4 21 23 21 21 86
5 47 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ S KATOWICE 8 24 20 22 20 86
5 48 MOLENDA JACEK S KATOWICE 8 22 21 23 20 86
8 22 GILNER MONIKA D C KATOWICE 4 23 21 19 22 85
8 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF W KATOWICE 4 21 20 21 23 85

10 7 BOGDAŃSKI MACIEJ W KATOWICE 2 22 16 22 17 77
10 46 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ S KATOWICE 8 20 20 18 19 77
12 32 KRASKA EWA D KATOWICE 6 19 21 16 19 75
13 5 OLENDER MICHAŁ S C KATOWICE 1 18 17 22 17 74
13 20 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW W KATOWICE 4 17 20 17 20 74
15 4 ZAKRĘTA ALINA D KATOWICE 1 17 16 21 19 73
15 52 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ S KATOWICE 9 17 16 19 21 73
17 31 KACZMARZYK ADAM W KATOWICE 6 16 21 19 16 72
18 33 PASZENDA JACEK S KATOWICE 6 22 15 20 14 71
19 3 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ S KATOWICE 1 21 19 15 15 70
20 36 BERNACKI ROMAN S KATOWICE 6 16 16 15 22 69
21 24 GNIADO MIROSŁAW W KATOWICE 4 18 18 17 14 67
22 50 CHROSTEK JAKUB J C KATOWICE 9 14 16 17 9 56
23 51 CHROSTEK ADAM S KATOWICE 9 13 11 19 6 49
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DIAN

1 35 BERNACKA ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA D OPOLE 6 24 23 21 20 88
2 19 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA D KATOWICE 4 21 23 21 21 86
3 22 GILNER MONIKA D C KATOWICE 4 23 21 19 22 85
4 32 KRASKA EWA D KATOWICE 6 19 21 16 19 75
5 4 ZAKRĘTA ALINA D KATOWICE 1 17 16 21 19 73

JUNIOR

1 50 CHROSTEK JAKUB J C KATOWICE 9 14 16 17 9 56

SENIOR

1 12 ROZPONDEK PRZEMYSŁAW S CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 22 25 25 22 94
2 34 ADAMCZYK BARTEK S OPOLE 6 22 22 24 25 93
3 8 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ S C KATOWICE 2 23 22 23 23 91
4 40 KONUPKA DAVID S BIELSKO 7 22 24 23 21 90
4 43 BRZEZIAK MARIUSZ S KATOWICE 8 24 23 21 22 90
6 25 TOMCZYK MARCIN S BIELSKO 5 23 23 24 19 89
6 44 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ S KATOWICE 8 23 19 24 23 89
6 45 HINK DENIS S C KATOWICE 8 24 19 24 22 89
9 15 LIZUREJ TOMASZ S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 23 22 20 23 88

10 10 PYPŁACZ MACIEJ S CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 24 22 20 21 87
10 21 ZAŁOGA PAWEŁ S PIOTRKÓW 4 23 20 23 21 87
12 26 POLAK SZYMON S BIELSKO 5 23 25 18 20 86
12 47 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ S KATOWICE 8 24 20 22 20 86
12 48 MOLENDA JACEK S KATOWICE 8 22 21 23 20 86
15 18 BĄK MACIEJ S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 23 21 19 22 85
15 27 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF S NOWY SĄCZ 5 21 20 21 23 85
17 14 KRZYSZCZYK KRZYSZTOF S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 22 21 21 19 83
18 11 KASPRZYK ADAM S CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 18 24 19 21 82
18 28 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW S KRAKÓW 5 22 18 22 20 82
18 30 PIERLAK WOJCIECH S BIELSKO 5 20 20 20 22 82
21 38 KAWIK WALDEMAR S BIELSKO 7 21 22 17 20 80
22 6 MAŁECKI ARTUR S KROSNO 1 13 23 23 20 79
23 41 ADAMCZYK MACIEJ S KRAKÓW 7 23 21 19 15 78
24 46 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ S KATOWICE 8 20 20 18 19 77
25 1 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ S C BIELSKO 1 12 20 22 22 76
25 49 ZAJĄC PIOTR S BIELSKO 9 21 19 15 21 76
27 2 STABLA JANUSZ S BIELSKO 1 17 14 23 20 74
27 5 OLENDER MICHAŁ S C KATOWICE 1 18 17 22 17 74
27 9 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER S BIELSKO 2 18 19 19 18 74
27 39 KAWIK GRZEGORZ S BIELSKO 7 16 22 18 18 74
31 52 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ S KATOWICE 9 17 16 19 21 73
32 42 PAWŁOWSKI MACIEJ S KRAKÓW 7 17 17 19 19 72
33 33 PASZENDA JACEK S KATOWICE 6 22 15 20 14 71
34 3 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ S KATOWICE 1 21 19 15 15 70
35 36 BERNACKI ROMAN S KATOWICE 6 16 16 15 22 69
36 29 BIELAK SZYMON S KRAKÓW 5 19 10 19 17 65
37 13 KHALID HAGARD S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 16 15 14 13 58
38 51 CHROSTEK ADAM S KATOWICE 9 13 11 19 6 49

WETERAN

1 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF W KATOWICE 4 21 20 21 23 85
2 17 SZTANGIERSKI PAWEŁ W CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 22 21 21 20 84
3 7 BOGDAŃSKI MACIEJ W KATOWICE 2 22 16 22 17 77
4 37 WOJTYLAK WŁODZIMIERZ W BIELSKO 7 21 15 19 21 76
5 20 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW W KATOWICE 4 17 20 17 20 74
6 31 KACZMARZYK ADAM W KATOWICE 6 16 21 19 16 72
7 24 GNIADO MIROSŁAW W KATOWICE 4 18 18 17 14 67
8 16 BĄK GRZEGORZ W CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 14 14 21 15 64

MŁODY STRZELEC

1 8 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ S C KATOWICE 2 23 22 23 23 91
2 45 HINK DENIS S C KATOWICE 8 24 19 24 22 89
3 1 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ S C BIELSKO 1 12 20 22 22 76
4 5 OLENDER MICHAŁ S C KATOWICE 1 18 17 22 17 74
5 50 CHROSTEK JAKUB J C KATOWICE 9 14 16 17 9 56
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1 1 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ S C BIELSKO 1 12 20 22 22 76
2 2 STABLA JANUSZ S BIELSKO 1 17 14 23 20 74
3 3 WIKTORCZYK TOMASZ S KATOWICE 1 21 19 15 15 70
4 4 ZAKRĘTA ALINA D KATOWICE 1 17 16 21 19 73
5 5 OLENDER MICHAŁ S C KATOWICE 1 18 17 22 17 74
6 6 MAŁECKI ARTUR S KROSNO 1 13 23 23 20 79
7 7 BOGDAŃSKI MACIEJ W KATOWICE 2 22 16 22 17 77
8 8 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ S C KATOWICE 2 23 22 23 23 91
9 9 DROŻDŻ ALEKSANDER S BIELSKO 2 18 19 19 18 74

10 10 PYPŁACZ MACIEJ S CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 24 22 20 21 87
11 11 KASPRZYK ADAM S CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 18 24 19 21 82
12 12 ROZPONDEK PRZEMYSŁAW S CZĘSTOCHOWA 2 22 25 25 22 94
13 13 KHALID HAGARD S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 16 15 14 13 58
14 14 KRZYSZCZYK KRZYSZTOF S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 22 21 21 19 83
15 15 LIZUREJ TOMASZ S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 23 22 20 23 88
16 16 BĄK GRZEGORZ W CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 14 14 21 15 64
17 17 SZTANGIERSKI PAWEŁ W CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 22 21 21 20 84
18 18 BĄK MACIEJ S CZĘSTOCHOWA 3 23 21 19 22 85
19 19 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA D KATOWICE 4 21 23 21 21 86
20 20 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW W KATOWICE 4 17 20 17 20 74
21 21 ZAŁOGA PAWEŁ S PIOTRKÓW 4 23 20 23 21 87
22 22 GILNER MONIKA D C KATOWICE 4 23 21 19 22 85
23 23 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF W KATOWICE 4 21 20 21 23 85
24 24 GNIADO MIROSŁAW W KATOWICE 4 18 18 17 14 67
25 25 TOMCZYK MARCIN S BIELSKO 5 23 23 24 19 89
26 26 POLAK SZYMON S BIELSKO 5 23 25 18 20 86
27 27 ZĄBEK KRZYSZTOF S NOWY SĄCZ 5 21 20 21 23 85
28 28 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW S KRAKÓW 5 22 18 22 20 82
29 29 BIELAK SZYMON S KRAKÓW 5 19 10 19 17 65
30 30 PIERLAK WOJCIECH S BIELSKO 5 20 20 20 22 82
31 31 KACZMARZYK ADAM W KATOWICE 6 16 21 19 16 72
32 32 KRASKA EWA D KATOWICE 6 19 21 16 19 75
33 33 PASZENDA JACEK S KATOWICE 6 22 15 20 14 71
34 34 ADAMCZYK BARTEK S OPOLE 6 22 22 24 25 93
35 35 BERNACKA ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA D OPOLE 6 24 23 21 20 88
36 36 BERNACKI ROMAN S KATOWICE 6 16 16 15 22 69
37 37 WOJTYLAK WŁODZIMIERZ W BIELSKO 7 21 15 19 21 76
38 38 KAWIK WALDEMAR S BIELSKO 7 21 22 17 20 80
39 39 KAWIK GRZEGORZ S BIELSKO 7 16 22 18 18 74
40 40 KONUPKA DAVID S BIELSKO 7 22 24 23 21 90
41 41 ADAMCZYK MACIEJ S KRAKÓW 7 23 21 19 15 78
42 42 PAWŁOWSKI MACIEJ S KRAKÓW 7 17 17 19 19 72
43 43 BRZEZIAK MARIUSZ S KATOWICE 8 24 23 21 22 90
44 44 BEDNARCZYK DARIUSZ S KATOWICE 8 23 19 24 23 89
45 45 HINK DENIS S C KATOWICE 8 24 19 24 22 89
46 46 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI GRZEGORZ S KATOWICE 8 20 20 18 19 77
47 47 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ S KATOWICE 8 24 20 22 20 86
48 48 MOLENDA JACEK S KATOWICE 8 22 21 23 20 86
49 49 ZAJĄC PIOTR S BIELSKO 9 21 19 15 21 76
50 50 CHROSTEK JAKUB J C KATOWICE 9 14 16 17 9 56
51 51 CHROSTEK ADAM S KATOWICE 9 13 11 19 6 49
52 52 LEWCZUK GRZEGORZ S KATOWICE 9 17 16 19 21 73
53 53 9 0
54 54 9 0
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